
SUBJECT TAPE# SPEAKER

HE CAME TO SET THE CAPTIVES FREE" 077 ELD K. GRAY

A SON IS GIVEN 078 ELD K. GRAY

A LIFE FOR A LIFE 079 ELD K. GRAY

DON'T GO BACK, BUT CLEAVE TO GO 081 ELD K. GRAY

JESUS CAME TO BRING LIFE 082 ELD K. GRAY

THE SERPENT BIT US, BUT THE LAMB 088 ELD K. GRAY

HEALED US

YOUR HOPE IS IN THE BOAT 111 ELD K. GRAY

A NEW CREATURE IN CHRIST JESUS 118 ELD K. GRAY

DON'T BE TO BUSY TO GO TO HEAVEN 125 ELD K. GRAY

OR HELL WILL BE YOUR HOME

GOD WILL MEET YOU JUST WHERE YOU 134 ELD K. GRAY

ARE

CONTEND FOR THE FAITH AND HOLD 141 ELD K. GRAY

WHAT YOU'VE GOT

DON'T FORGET GOD

IF YOU WANT TO GO YOU GOT TO LET

GO

THE BLOOD

ESCAPE TO THE MOUNTIAN LEST THOJ

BE CONSUMED

WHAT ROAD ARE YOU TRAVELING?

IT COST TO FOLLOW CHRIST

A GIFT TO THE FATHER

BEING MADE FREE FROM SIN

GET IT WHILE YOU CAN

A STRONGER THAN HE IS COME

EXCEPT YE ABIDE IN THE SHIP, YE

SHALL NOT BE SAVED

DON'T GET LOST IN THE HOUSE 181 ELD K. GRA\

142

155

086

031

109

122

123

139

158

166

179

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

FAITH/ASSURANCE

YOU ARE THE APPLE OF GOD'S EYE 001 ELD K. GRA'l


