SUBJECT	TAPE#	SPEAKER
HE CAME TO SET THE CAPTIVES FREE	077	ELD K. GRAY
A SON IS GIVEN	078	ELD K. GRAY
A LIFE FOR A LIFE	079	ELD K. GRAY
DON'T GO BACK, BUT CLEAVE TO GO	081	ELD K. GRAY
JESUS CAME TO BRING LIFE	082	ELD K. GRAY
THE SERPENT BIT US, BUT THE LAMB	088	ELD K. GRAY
HEALED US		
YOUR HOPE IS IN THE BOAT	111	ELD K. GRAY
A NEW CREATURE IN CHRIST JESUS	118	ELD K. GRAY
DON'T BE TO BUSY TO GO TO HEAVEN	125	ELD K. GRAY
OR HELL WILL BE YOUR HOME		
GOD WILL MEET YOU JUST WHERE YOU	134	ELD K. GRAY
ARE		
CONTEND FOR THE FAITH AND HOLD	141	ELD K. GRAY
WHAT YOU'VE GOT		
DON'T FORGET GOD	142	ELD K. GRAY
IF YOU WANT TO GO YOU GOT TO LET	155	ELD K. GRAY
GO		
THE BLOOD	086	ELD K. GRAY
ESCAPE TO THE MOUNTIAN LEST THOU	031	ELD K. GRAY
BE CONSUMED		
WHAT ROAD ARE YOU TRAVELING?	109	ELD K. GRAY
IT COST TO FOLLOW CHRIST	122	ELD K. GRAY
A GIFT TO THE FATHER	123	ELD K. GRAY
BEING MADE FREE FROM SIN	139	ELD K. GRAY
GET IT WHILE YOU CAN	158	ELD K. GRAY
A STRONGER THAN HE IS COME	166	ELD K. GRAY
EXCEPT YE ABIDE IN THE SHIP, YE	179	ELD K. GRAY
SHALL NOT BE SAVED		
DON'T GET LOST IN THE HOUSE	181	ELD K. GRAY
FAITH/ASSURANCE		
YOU ARE THE APPLE OF GOD'S EYE	001	ELD K. GRAY